
8.—7 58

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS, DOMAINS, AND MAINTENANCE OF
ROADS —continued.

Number
of Persons. Item.

I
VOTE No. 8.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

192 :-25.

1924-25.
Maintenance, etc.—continued. £ £

1 Salaries —continued.

Clerical Division.

I

1

Class III—

1 at £445
Glass IV—

1 at £395
Glass V— £

2 at £380 ... ... 760
1 at £355 ... ... 355

Class VI—
2 at £335

Class VII—
1 at £275

445

395

1,115
670

3

2

1 275

General Division.
1 at £345 ... ... 345
1 at £285 ... ... 285
1 at £255 ... ... 2553

885
14

5,320

2

3

4

5
6
7

8

9
10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

8

9
10

2

3

1

5
6
7

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Accident compensation, sick-pay, holiday pay, and
special leave to workmen ...

Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Contribution to—
Chatham Islands Steamer Service subsidy
Drainage Boards for drainage, public buildings—

Christchurch
Dunedin

Engineers Registration Act, 1924 (cost of adminis-
tration)

Expenses in addition to or in excess of amount pro-
vided under the Civil List Act, 1920 : Govern- j
ment Houses, Auckland and Wellington—

Fuel, light, water, and cleaning for official and
reception rooms, outbuildings, and grounds ...

Telephones ... ...
... j

Freight, cartage, and transport charges (£8,000 re-
coverable)

Government Buildings throughout the Dominion—
Office requisites, fuel, light, power, water, cleaning,

scavenging, and other annual services
Courthouses
Customhouses
Departmental Buildings ...

Gaols
Mental Hospitals
Police-stations
Post and Telegraph Offices
Public Works Workshops (maintenance and work-

ing expenses), (£45,000 recoverable)
Quarantine Stations
Other Government Buildings
Rents (£7,000 recoverable)

Government House, Auckland
Government House, Wellington

750

30

169

150
300

iI
100 I

800
200

10,000

11

12
13
M
15
16
17
18
19

2,000
5,500

500
17,000
2,000

11,000
13,500
28,000

20
21
22
23
24

59,500
3,750
3,000

14,000
550
900


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

