Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS, DOMAINS, AND MAINTENANCE OF ROADS—continued.

Number of Persons.						1924–25.	
1004 05	-	VOTE No. 8.—	PUBLIC BUILI	OINGS-cont	tinued.		
1924–25.		Maintenance, etc	c.—continued.			£	£
	1	Salaries—continue	ed.				
			CLERICAL DIVISIO	ON.			
		Class III—			J		
1		1 at £445 $Class\ IV$ —	•••		•••	445	
1		1 at £395	• • • •			395	
		Class V—			£		
3		2 at £380 1 at £355	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 760 \\ 355 \end{array}$		
		Class VI—		•••		1,115	
2		2 at £335 Class VII—	•••	••	•••	670	
1		1 at £275	•••	•••		275	
			General Divisio	N.			
		1 at £345		•••	345		
3		1 at £285 1 at £255	•••	•••	$egin{array}{c c} 285 \ 255 \end{array}$		
	.	1 80 \$200	•••	•••		885	
14					-	5,320	
					, -		
		Other Charges for	r and incidental	to—			
	2		ensation, sick-pa	y, holiday pa	ay, and	770	
	3	special leave	to workmen hotographs, book	s. newspane	rs and	750	
		other publica	tions			30	
	4	Contribution to Chatham Isla	— ands Steamer Ser	vice subsidy		169	
		Drainage Boa	ards for drainage,	public buildi			
	$\begin{vmatrix} 5 \\ 6 \end{vmatrix}$	Christchur Dunedin	ch	•••		150	
	7						
	l	Engineers Regi	istration Act, 192	 14 (cost of a		300	
	i l	tration)	•••	·	dminis-		
		tration) Expenses in add vided unde	dition to or in ex or the Civil List	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0	dminis- nt pro-	300	
		tration) Expenses in adviced under ment House	dition to or in ex or the Civil List ses, Auckland and	cess of amou Act, 1920 : 0 Wellington—	dminis- nt pro-	300	
	8	tration) Expenses in adviced under ment House Fuel, light, v	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean	cess of amou Act, 1920 : 0 Wellington— ing for offici	dminis- nt pro- dovern-	300	
	9	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, was reception r. Telephones	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington- ing for offici s, and ground	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and	100	
		tration) Expenses in addition vided under thous fuel, light, reception relephones Freight, cartage	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington- ing for offici s, and ground	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ds 000 re-	300 100 800 200	
	9	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception receptions Freight, cartage coverable)	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding	cess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington- ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,	dminis nt pro- dovern- al and ds 000 re-	300 100 800	
	9	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception reception reception reception coverable) Government Bur Office requisit	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport aildings throughoutes, fuel, light, po	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re-	300 100 800 200 10,000	
	9 10	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception coverable) Government Buroffice requising scavenging	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re on— eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000	
	9 10	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception relephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requisities scavenging Courthouses Customhouse	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por and other annuals	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re-	300 100 800 200 10,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception received by Coverable) Government But Office requisities scavenging Courthouses Customhouse Departmenta	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por and other annuals	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re on— eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception reception reception reception reception reception reception reception recepts. Government Brought Office requisities scavenging Courthouses Customhouses Departmenta Gaols	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por, and other annuals	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000 2,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception received by Coverable) Government But Office requisities scavenging Courthouses Customhouse Departmenta	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por, and other annuals	ccess of amou Act, 1920: 6 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,6 t the Domini wer, water, cle	dminis nt pro- dovern- lal and ls 000 re- caning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, was reception of Telephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requisity scavenging Courthouses Customhouse Departmenta Gaols Mental Hosp Police-station Post and Tele	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por, and other annua s l Buildings itals egraph Offices	cess of amou Act, 1920: O Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,0 t the Domini wer, water, clo	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ds 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000 2,000 11,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	tration) Expenses in advided under wided under thouse fuel, light, reception reception reception relephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requisis scavenging Courthouses Customhouse Departmenta Gaols Mental Hosp Police-station Post and Telephones relevant to the Public Works	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport dildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por and other annua Buildings ditals disass degraph Offices divided the company of the company of the company ditals disass degraph Offices divided the company of	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,, t the Domini wer, water, cle l services	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ds 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000 2,000 11,000 13,500 28,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception reception relephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requising Scavenging Courthouses Customhouses Departmenta Gaols Mental Hosp Police-station Post and Tele Public Works ing expense	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport tildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por, and other annua Buildings Buildings itals egraph Offices Workshops (mailes), (£45,000 recovers	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,, t the Domini wer, water, cle l services	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ds 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000 2,000 11,000 13,500 28,000 59,500	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	tration) Expenses in advided under wided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception reception relephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requisis scavenging Courthouses Customhouses Departmenta Gaols Mental Hosp Police-station Post and Telephones and Telephones Guarantine Sother Govern	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport dildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por and other annua Buildings Buildings Buildings S S S S S S S S S S S S S	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,, t the Domini wer, water, cle l services	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ds 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 10,000 2,000 5,500 17,000 2,000 11,000 13,500 28,000 59,500 3,750 3,000	
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	tration) Expenses in advided under ment House Fuel, light, reception reception reception relephones Freight, cartage coverable) Government But Office requisis scavenging Courthouses Customhouses Departmenta Gaols Mental Hosp Police-station Post and Telephones and Telephones Quarantine S	dition to or in exer the Civil List ses, Auckland and water, and clean coms, outbuilding e, and transport dildings throughoutes, fuel, light, por and other annua Buildings Buildings Workshops (mai es), (£45,000 recoverable)	cess of amou Act, 1920: 0 Wellington— ing for offici s, and ground charges (£8,, t the Domini wer, water, cle l services	dminis nt pro- dovern- ial and ls 000 re- eaning,	300 100 800 200 10,000 10,000 2,000 5,500 500 17,000 2,000 11,000 13,500 28,000 59,500 3,750	